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Receipt Page 1 of2

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3274831
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3370588
Date of Transaction: 04/16/2015

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLIE AMANECER STE B
SAN CI.E.MENTE,CA 92673-6226TJ'51 T ,8 F F ,1

~ APR 2 7 2015 j 1
69: S+1.1 ': 4

LINE , UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

1 3.()0 NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE - n/a - 60.()0
CASES: AMC431285/$20.00. AMC431286/$20.00,
AMC431287/$20.00
1.OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUI),ONE OR MORE AUTI-I NOS /

2 3.00 NEW MINING CI.AIMS LOCATION FEE - n/a - 111.00
CASES: AMC431285/$37.00, AMC431286/$37.00.
AMC431287/$37.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

3 3.00 NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE - n/a - 465.()()
CASES: AMC431285/$155.00, AMC431286/$155.00,
AMC431287/$155.00

TOTAL:~ $636.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 636.00 POS'I MARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 04/16/2015
CHECK NO: 5908

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLIE AMANECER STE 13
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/16/2015
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/»41»3 '42 5- 5- 1,I)~=,=~ RTAKENT OF LAND TIENSFER INFORMATION
~\CES'*19 PROTECTING A.\AERIC.·\% RESOURCES

STEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

94·1 C.\LLI .\MANI CI'R

BI.DG. B / MS 548
SAN CLEMENTE. CA 92673

TEL (044) 366-9484
FAX (949) 366-9945

SCYROS( 1)13 1.TI.US.COM

www.LAND'll{ANS[-LR.US.COM

August 25, 15

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

0»-e-_
Recording Department
949.361.6618 RECEIPT # 338/ 3,4 -7
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL DOCUMENT AND
TAX STATEMENT TO;)
Department of Land Transfer
information Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA
92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE
UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to; Joseph Vig, whose,mailing address is 31511 Alta Vista Dr., Redlands CA, 92373 (collectively,
"Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The APACHE CREVICE MINE
lode mining claim, AMC431285. The general course of this claim is East and vCLI and it is situated in the Gila-Salt
River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from
the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the
East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four
(4) monuments, one at each corner of the cialm. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the
center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that'are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above
the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on
which this notice is posted is situated within Section 25, Township 7N, Range 18W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz
County, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range
(s); NE 1/4 of NE 1/4, NW 1/4 of NE 1/4, SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 and SE 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 25, T7N, R18W Gila-Salt
River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. The locality of this claim with
reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional -3 24 5 --BLM*SE ~ r
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this 77
claim is 200 Feet South and 0 Feet W of SE corner of NE 1/4 of NE 1/4, 52 3 .~ 1 gfSection 25, T7N, FRI 8W. -

r..) :EXEMPT CODE A.R. S. 11-11134 AG Unpatented Mining Claim cO !·-1
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed
on August 25, 2015: E ' 11

DEPARTMENT OF·LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

-

L. 1\0Steven L. Cyros, President · , CD
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMAIION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy or validity of that document.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS

151·rn ikoUf PHD|4/
On l\u*0425, AG)(6 beforemef)ra eli/El h Jer ¢77*ersonally appeared

6-1'gven L. Ora 5 -who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the
person(s) whose names(E[5're subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me thaIERS?she/they executed the same
ir*Sber/their authorized capacity(ies), and that bu~er/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon
behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
I certify unde_~~~iTY OFS·21~yRY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

~WITNESS*d a~ 0~il)*E----«~
BRAD MEINDERTSMA 'signatuWA./ /- C ~»L) 1 ly. s*:. Commission # 1962205 1

1'~f~~~1,~ Not:,ry Public - California f~Mail tax statements as directe ove )
1 \713  Orange County -·
f My Cornm. Expires Dec 1, 2015£
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Page l of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3381357
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3479654
Date of Transaction: 08/31/2015

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD - 1 - n/a - 10 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC431285/$10.00 '

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 08/25/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/28/2015
CHECK NO: 6207

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/31/2015
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Postmark
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Restricted Delivery Fee -F>HOE-NtX-EARIZONA
(Endorsement Required)

TOtal PIA/In. A Re.- a

Sent Ti Bobby Wertz
*ee' 1490 Ralston Avenueor PO i

ak-3, Defiance, OH 43512 --



Certified Mail Provides:
• A mailing receipt
• A unique identifier for your mailpiece
• A record of delivery kept by the Postal Service for two years

Important Reminders:
• Certified Mail may ONLY be combined with First-Class Mail® or Priority Mail©.
• Certified Mail is not available for any class of international mail. . 9
• NO INSURANCE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED with Certified Mail. For

valuables, please consider Insured or Registered Mail.
• For an additional fee , a Return Receipt may be requested to provid,*roof of

delivery. To obtain Return Receipt service, please complete and attach a Refurn
Receipt (PS Form 3811) to the article and add applicable postage to cover the
fee. Endorse mailpiece "Return Receipt Requested". To receive a fee waiver for
a duplicate return receipt, a USPS® postmark on your Certified Mail receipt isrequired.

• For an additional fee, delivery may be restricted to the addressee or
addressee's authorized agent. Advise the clerk or mark the mailpiece with the
endorsement "Restricted Delivery".

• If a postmark on the Certified Mail receipt is desired, please present the arti-
cle at the post office for postmarking. If a postmark on the Certified Mail
receipt is not needed, detach and affix label with postage and mail.

IMPORTANT: Save this receipt and present it when making an inquiry.
PS Form 3800, August 2006 (Reverse) PSN 7530-02-000„9047
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JUN 1 8 2015

3833 (AZ9310) DJJ
, AMC431286

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7014 1200 1111 8265 6062

NOTICE

Bobby Wertz
1490 Ralston Avenue · Mining Claim Transfer
Defiance, OH 43512

Mailing Address Verification

On May 15, 2015, the Bureau of Land Management Arizona State Office received a notice of
transfer for mining claim AMC431286 from the Department of Land Transfer Information,
San Clemente, California. The notice listed the grantee as Bobby Wertz at the above address.

Pursuant to 43 CFR 3833.32 (b) (2), you must file with the Bureau of Land Management a notice
of transfer that includes your name and current mailing address.

Bobby Wertz mailing address currently listed with the BLM is 1420 Ralston Avenue, Defiance,
Ohio 43512. Please notify us as to which address is your current mailing address.

Any questions regarding this Notice should be directed to Dana Jones, Land Law Examiner, at
602-417-9509.

Sincerely,

191 R- i6elece /161'6,/61 /
Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Lands and Minerals

DJones:X9509:6/11/15:Resources/Landsmin/Dana/Minerals/Address _verification/Wertz



SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECT/ON •

• Complete items 1,l and 3. Also complete A. Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. riP- P 0 Agent ~

• Print your name and'address on the reverse 0 Addressee ,
so that we can return the card to you . B. Received by ·f Pririte~Smel C. Date of Delivery

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits. 9-r.,-u--+ P-4 5-06~ ' ~ i-

D. Isdelivery address differ,Gl from item l? O Yes '
1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery add ss

1~15 JUL -6 15 5'°3 q G-*° ·
Bobby Wertz
1490 Ralston Avenue PHOENIX. ERIZONA
Defiance. OH 43512 3. Ser'vice Type

0~ertified Mail 0 ~press Mall
0 Registered 014eturn Receipt for Merchandise
El Insured Mail 0 C.O.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service label) 7014 1200 0000 8265 6062 1

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 93 / Oxrzf) 102595-02-M-1540-~



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS
Permit No. G-10

0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box 0

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Ste 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
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A *,695(@85-0f~%* DEPARTI\181* OF LAND TRANSF*'t NFORMATION

www.LANDTRANsrER.us.cinf
942 C.ALLE AMANECER SUm: A

1776 SAN CLE.\IENTE. CA 92673

TEL 949·36t.66iS
FAX 949·366.9945

May 12,15

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800 1
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 4

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To'Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also attached you will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the County
Arizona Recorders Office as required.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

CALe
Recording Department
949.361.6618

RECEIPT # (3698-956
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(AND WHEN  RECORDED MAIL DOCUMENTAND
TAX STATEMENT TO;)

Department of Land Transfer Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 9 *9 -3,/6 -94/9«

.92673
FOR RECORDER'S USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to; Bobby Wertz, whose mailing address 1490 Ralston Ave, Defiance, OH 43512 (collectively, "Grantee"),
all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The COMPASS GOLD MINE lode mining
claim, AMC431286. The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the
location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly direction to the
East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is marked by four
(4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the
center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above
the ground embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The location monument on
which this' notice is posted is situated within Section 25, Township 7N, Range 18W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz
County, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township-(s) ang£pange'
(s); NE 1 /4 of NE 1/4 and NW 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 25, T7N, R18W Gila-Salt River Meridian, LSPaz Cqgaty,
Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument at{61 additiomal
information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NE corner of this claim is 310 Feet South 6.nkl O F*t W of
NE corner of Section 25, T/N, R18W. .
EXEMPT CODE A.R.S. 11-11134 A6 Unpatented Mining Claim 7,· Ul
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on May 6, 2015:

DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC . ;-

5 j ro i.:
ul ;Steven L. 6yros, President LU i ;

Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMA·TION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

On Act~--6 9 (g- befor8 me, 44*vis @62 , 84=3 Elpf,*f56nally appeared

*Jk L - 0*1-p < ,L-* who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be theperson(s) whose names(s) is/Sid subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the samein his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that but his/her/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity uponbehalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
1 certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
WITNESS my hand an~official-seal.
Signature (SEAL) JAMES PAK."/r//9h.

/7 -La'%* Commission # 2018799Mail tax statements as directed above 5 Cff~~ Notory Pullic . California
0,ange County

N
N
A
l

My Comm. Ex ires Ma 6,2017
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Page 1 of 1

United·States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3298955
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3395849
Date of Transaction: 05/18/2015

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE.CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / QCD-1 - n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC431286/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 05/12/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 05/15/2015
CHECK NO: 5973

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFO
942 CALLE AMANECER STE B
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

5/18/2015



~SE~ DEPAIrrENT OF LAND TRANS R INFORMATION
{{«) PROTECTING A M ERICA'S RESOURCES

WWW.LANDTRANSFER.US,COM

Able-4/$95- 942 CALLE AMANECER SUITE A

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673

TEL 949.361.6618
FAX 949·366.9945

June 11, 15

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Mining Claim Change of Ownership/Quitclaim Deed to be processed

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find a Mining Claim Change of Ownership Request in the form of
Legal Quitclaim Deed (Notarized) to be processed.

Also. attached you ·will find my check for payment in the amount of $10.00 for the
processing of this Quitclaim Deed. This has already been recorded at the County
Arizona Recorders Office as required.

Should you need any additional illformation, please do not hesitate to call on rn.e.

Warmest Regards,

OB D
Recording Department
949.361.6618

RECEIPT #__332993-1
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. 1

RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL DOCUMENT AND
TAX STATEMENT TO;)

Department of Land Transfer Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA
92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673 (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever
quitclaim to; Nikki Moser whose mailing address is 701 234 Ave. N., South St. Paul MN, 55075 (collectively,
"Grantee"), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim; The LA POSA TURQUOISE
MINE lode mining claim, AMC431287. The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the
Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim
runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly
direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the South end line. This claim is
marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally, there are two (2) end-line markers on
each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4" x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and
protrude 4.5' above the ground embossed with the oame of the claim and its location in relation to the claim. The
location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 36, Township 7N, Range 18W  Gila-Salt
River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s),
Township (s) and Range (s); E 1/2 of SE 1/4 of SE 1/4 and NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 36, T7N, R18W Gila-Salt
River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona. The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent
monument and additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is SE
corner of Section 36, T7N, R18W.
EXEMPT CODE A.R.S. 11-11134 A6 Unpatented Mining Claim
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed on May 27, 2015:

DEPARTM T OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

£
Steven . Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC.

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed thedocument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.
ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF ORANGE, SS:

on MAJ 3-7, Sc) 1-5 before me, ' 9 ~h 1 L, _, personally appearedSrU W,4~-Inni 5 6)°~6
616_ven l-· Cyrus who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be theperson(s) whose names(~re subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me th~he/they executed the samein~er/their authorized capacity(ies), and that bu~er/their signatures(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity uponbehalf of which the person(s) act94, epecuted the instrun*it. · 83I certify under PE~TY OF 5~R~U~Y under the laws of State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct. . rl

M 1WITNESS m andLsla~~L-- _ BRAD MEINDERTSMA ~ *
75KAL) - Sli#JA Commission # 1962205 f '+J 7

PHOENIX. ARIZ

05 97 & Re' 92*0 Notary Public -California zMail tax statements as directed above------/ z \*Of¥7 Orange County E ZA» 4.-1
My Comm. Expires Dec 1, 2015 ~ F.1 1-1

0 N
in .0
>U,

FF:CE
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3322531
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3419821
Date of Transaction: 06/16/2015

CUSTOMER:
DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION INC
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A
SAN CLEMENTE,CA 92673-6220 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / OCD-1 -
 n/a - 10.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC431287/$10.00

TOTAL: $10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 06/11/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 06/15/2015
CHECK NO: 6040

NAME: DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFO
942 CALLE AMANECER STE A
SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

6/16/2015



NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/9/2019

I 1 li l i~ Fl 1 lill l ili li I Il li~I ~I I ll it lili
Box Number= AZ15027

Claim Begin-End: AMC431285-AMC431287

4 Annual Filings

Illl'lli lll'llilll Illil illill Ililli AZ15027-3 AMC431069-AMC431684



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/27/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 6 Of 7

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4244619 Printed For Lead File # AMC4312854~

Agency Tracking ID: 1535289985

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 7

Paid On: 8/26/2018 Total Amount Paid: $1,085.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid

EMERALD RIVER AMC425590 AMC425589 $155.00

KING SOLOMON EAST AMC425599 AMC425597 $155.00

KING SOLOMON WEST AMC425600 AMC425597 $155.00

PAYDAY #3 AMC426112 AMC426104 $155.00

GOLDEN SUNRISE #1 AMC430190 AMC430190 $155.00

COMPASS GOLD MINE AMC431286 AMC431285 $155.00

BELMONT MINE AMC435795 AMC435795 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



9/25/2018 Receipt

~ United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

Pl IOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 ~ No: 4244619
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4360068
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2018

CUSTOMER:
CASEY WERTZ
1490 RALSTON AVE
DEFIANCE,OH 43512 US

LINE 2 UNIT
#1 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW- '
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM1 1.00 - n/a - 1085.00MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC425590/$1085.00

TOTAL: $1,085.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT. 1085.00 POSTMARKED:~ N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED:1 08/26/2018

NAME: CASEY WERTZ
1490 RALSTON AVE
DEFIANCE 011 43512 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1232 AUTH CODE: 322847
NAME ON CARD: CASEY WERTZ

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing Systdm and is a paper representation of a portion ofthe official
electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/cbs start2 1/1



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 111 Of 723

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4242200 Printed For Lead File # AME=ZE'

Agency Tracking ID: 1534981637

Assessment Year: 2019 Numberof BLM Serial Nr: 1
Paid On: 8/23/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
LA POSA TURQUOISE MI AMC431287 AMC431285 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 39 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4242200
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4357630
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2018

CUSTOMER:
ANTHONY MOSER
701 23RD AVE NORTH
SOUTH SAINT PAUL,MN 55075 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 - n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC431287/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/22/2018

NAME: ANTHONY MOSER
701 23RD AVE NORTH
SOUTH SAINT PAUL MN 55075 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1941 AUTIl CODE: 022560
NAME ON ANTHONY MOSERCARD:

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

rhis receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2018



931 2% 5-Fc,rin 3830-5
UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INFERIOR 44 i 162-BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR 43 6 470LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: ./~ISC>2'4 (/9 6y
Mailing Address : -3 /5-// A1- 7 -A l/},<7-/4 61-24
City. State, Zip: /~WOV /1/21-f ED/-) 42 3 73

[E Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites 53'
x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM $ 0 5/S'  0 . 610 0

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order. Bureau of Land Management (BLM) DecliningDeposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover. or Mastereard). Payments must be reinittedto tile BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and jeceived on or before September I. If thepayment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1and received atthe proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also bemade by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State ()ffices with their addresses and phonenumbers can be found at http://www. blin.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.
--/9 /bA e H E c RE r i CE A in C 4 3 1 1 Y (SCHO L US /91 1 4 6 A/,1 6 L.1 4 // 6 3

n n., 6 f? A/0 5 L (Y) 1 Af E A Mc 4.3 6 470

-1Tr
:77

z EK-- le) 5:r< n
,.-n

> C rn
3 1 H<N V f-rl
D 3 0

.Z:

- . i'.: f O
rr

4 r
D /4Use a separate sheet for addilional claim/site mimes. serial nuinbers, and claimant names and addresses.

I ) h1-» /1 71 j h Jrk-r- s r (/L, ~~1 TERE~1(i}ntimied on page 2)
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Receipt Page l of l
..

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4257572
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4373138
Date of Transaction: 09/06/2018

CUSTOMER:
JOSEPH VIG
31511 ALTA VISTA DR
REDLANDS,CA 92373-7543 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT1 1.00 - n/a - 465.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2019/3
CASES: AMC431285/$465.00

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 09/04/2018
CHECK NO: 1129946008

NAME: VIG, JOSEPH
31511 ALTA VISTA DR
REDLANDS CA 92373-7543 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/6/2018



' I.

Run Date: 08/21/17 Run Time: 09:47 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3945524 Printed For Lead File # AMC431285

Agency Tracking ID: 1503065126

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 7

Paid On: 08/18/2017 Total Amount Paid: $1,085.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No ..„* Amount Paid
EMERALD RIVER AMC425590 AMC425589 $155.00
KING SOLOMON EAST AMC425599 AMC425597 $155.00
KING SOLOMON WEST AMC425600 , AMC425597 $155.00
PAYDAY #3 AMC426112 AMC426104 $155.00
GOLDEN SUNRISE #1 AMC430190 AMC430190 $155.00
COMPASS GOLD MINE AMC431286 AMC431285 $155.00
BELMONTMINE 2 AMC435795 AMC435795 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 76 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PIIOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3945524
Phone: 602-417-9200

fransaction #: 4055218
Date of Transaction: 08/18/2017

CUSTOMER:
CASEY WERTZ
1490 RALSTON AVE
DERANCAOH 43512 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CI,AIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTII NO. ONLY /1 1.00 - n/a - 1()85.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVE.D
CASES: AMC430190/$1085.00

TOTAL: $1,085.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 1085.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: ()8/18/2017

NAME: CASEY W F.RTZ
1490 RALSTON AVE.
DEFIANCE OII 43512 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1232 AUTH CODE: 431296
NAME ON CASEY WERTZCARD:
EXPIRES: 09/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

1his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=RECEIPT 8/21/2017



Form 3830-5 9 Y ) 3'05C.litne 2014) UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 936 970
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR

LODE CLAIMS , MILL SITES , AND TUNNEL SITES 94) 163<
Remitter Name : 30890 474
Ma*=,Address..315 // 41/7-6 l// 576~ cbx-

City, State, Zip: ~19*048 61/9 92373

~ Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No.of claims/sites 3
x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM $ 0 465. 00

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

y9-PJXUlt (Ris -Vics -
flp#cw E CRE 4 j ef AMC 43128 5
#BRC_ ANG(EL 800436470
04)©ELD M / /~/6- RMO 441( 43
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''rr,
0,Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names. serial numbers, and claimant names c~ addlpses.I;}

/ 59493197 * -01 m
(Continued on page 2)



f

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management

(BLM) under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28f and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR
part 3834). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the
claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.

2. This form should be used to pay the maintenance fee for lode mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites only.
To pay the maintenance fee for placer mining claims, use Form 3830-5a.

3. Complete the section for the number of claims and the amount being remitted to the BLM.

4. Enter the year in paragraph 2 for the applicable assessment year.

5. List all mining claim or site names and the BLM serial number associated to the claim or site, if the BLM has
notified you what the serial number is. Every attempt should be made to include the current BLM serial number
for each claim or site listed.

6. The name and current mailing addresses ofthe person paying the maintenance fee(s) should be listed at the top
of the form. Ifthis is a change of address for a claimant, that should also be noted.

7. Ifneeded, an additional sheet can be used to continue listing claim and site names and BLM serial numbers, or
the name and current mailing address of additional claimants.

8. Ifpaying by credit card, you must complete the following credit card information on page 3: (a) exact name on
the face of the credit card; (b) amount paid; (c) type of card; (d) credit card number; (e) expiration date of the
card; and (f) telephone number. You must also sign on page 3 to show authorization to charge the credit card.

NOTICES

THE PRIVACY ACT and 43 CFR 2.48(d) require that you be furnished with the following information in
connection with the information requested by this form.
AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 permit collection ofthe information requested by this form.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to record the annual maintenance fee
payment for the claims and sites listed and to verify that payment has been made in accordance with 30 U.S.C. 28f
and 43 CFR part 3834.
ROUTINE USES: The BLM will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR
2.56(b) and (c).
EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure ofthe requested information is required by 30
U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 for claimants paying the annual maintenance fee. The use of this specific form
when paying the maintenance fee is optional. However, when paying the maintenance fee, it is the requested
information on this form that is required to be submitted along with the fee. Failure to submit all the required
information will delay the BLM's processing ofthe information and may preclude the BLM's acceptance ofthe
maintenance fee payment, which may result in forfeiture ofthe mining claim(s) or site(s) by the claimant.
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(Continued on page 3) ( Form 3830-5, page 2)
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- AGiceipt Page 1 of 1
,

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3963357
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4073211
Date of Transaction: 08/28/2017

CUSTOMER:
JOSEPH VIG
31511 ALTA VISTA DR
REDLANDS,CA 92373-7543 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT1 1.00 - n/a - 465.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018/3
CASES: AM(431285/$465.00

TOTAL: $465.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 465.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/28/2017

NAME: VIG, JOSEPH
31511 ALTA VISTA DR
REDLANDS CA 92373-7543 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX0454 AUTH CODE: 00798A
NAME ON JOSEPIl VIGCARD:
EXPIRES: 08/2022

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder 8/28/2017



4, 9
Run Date: 08/09/17 Run Time: 02:20 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3923206 Printed For Lead File #AMC431285
Agency Tracking ID: 1502031067

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/06/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name ,-isatz BLM Serial No yikid Lead File No *16, -14 Amount Paid
LA POSATURQUOISE MI 'AMC431287 AMC431285 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 52 of 63

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3923206
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4032719
Date of Transaction: 08/06/2017

CUSTOMER:
ANTHONY MOSER
701 23RD AVE NO
SOUTH SAINT PAUL,MN 55075 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 - n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC431287/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/06/2017

NAME: ANTHONY MOSER
701 23RD AVE NO
SOUTH SAINT PAUL MN 55075 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX1941 AUTH CODE: 006413
NAME ON ANTHONY MOSERCARD:
EXPIRES: 09/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/8/2017



Run Date: 09/14/16 Run Time: 01:48 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3647353 Printed For Lead File # AMC431285
Agency Tracking ID: 1472603038

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 7

Paid On: 08/30/2016 Total Amount Paid: $1,085.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
EMERALD RIVER AMC425590 AMC425589 $155.00
KING SOLOMON EAST AMC425599 AMC425597 $155.00
KING SOLOMON WEST AMC425600 AMC425597 $155.00
PAYDAY #3 AMC426112 AMC426104 $155.00
GOLDEN SUNRISE#1 AMC430190 AMC430190 $155.00
COMPASS GOLD MINE AMC431286 AMC431285 $155.00
BELMONT MINE AMC435795 AMC435795 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



11/VV/~/ .
 -5-

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3647353
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3751340
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2016

CUSTOMER:
CASEY WERTZ
1490 RALSTON AVE
DEFIANCE,OH 43512 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 -n/a - 1085.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC430190/$1085.00

TOTAL: $1,085.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 1085.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARI) RECEIVED: 08/30/2016

NAME: CASEY WERTZ
1490 RALSTON AVE
DEFIANCE OH 43512 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1232 AUTH CODE: 019284
NAME ON CASEY WERTZCARD:
EXPIRES: 09/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 9/6/2016



Form 3830-5 9 3 1 23 5-(June 2014) UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 4 36'-1 70
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR

LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name : J0-*69+1 'VE'
Maringkddi. 3 /6/ / A£7*) lf-/176 Cl#t
City , State, Zip : RE-6*/Vag C19923-70

~ Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites Z
x $155 per claim/site
Total due BLM $ 0 5/d>,/0

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where yol.r claim or size is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope i iusl be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following clajm(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year

CLAIM,~SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

8840+15 CREVICE M)45 8MC93/225
4/BRE- FiNTEL M 11* Rmcqs647O

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

-6 BLM A0/.m >4%
1 25
-0 CDO

7 FTl

·71

= FS
Use a separate sheet for adoirional claim/site names, serial numoers, and claimant names and addresses.

(Continued on page 2)
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3647088
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3751075
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2016

CUSTOMER:
JOSEPH VIG
31511 ALTA VISTA DR
REDLANDS,CA 92373-7543 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT FEE - n/a - 310.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017 - 2
CASES: AMC431285/$310.00

TOTAL: $310.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 310.00 POSTMARKED: 08/29/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/29/2016
CHECK NO: 1129937815

NAME: VIG, JOSEPH V
31511 ALTA VISTA DR
REDLANDS CA 92373-7543 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



Run Date: 08/25/16 Run Time: 05:50 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3624039 Printed For Lead File # AMC431285
Agency Tracking ID: 1470690124

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/08/2016 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid]
~ LA POSATURQUOISE MI AMC431287 AMC431285 $155.00 ~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLIVI FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 10 of 86

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3624039
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3727779
Date of Transaction: 08/08/2016

CUSTOMER:
ANTHONY MOSER
701 23RD AVE NO.
SOUTH SAINT PAUL,MN 55075 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 - n/a - 155.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC431287/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
rYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/08/2016

NAME: ANTHONY MOSER
701 23RD AVE N().
SOUTH SAINT PAUL MN 55075 US

CARD NO:11XXXXXXXXXXXX1941 AUTH CODE: 008046
NAME ON ANTHONY MOSERCARD:
EXPIRES: 09/2019

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search'?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/22/2016



Run Date: 08/17/15 Run Time: 02:46 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3365648 Printed For Lead File # AMC431285 1
Agency Tracking ID: 1439401703

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 08/12/2015 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid i
APACHE CREVICE MINE AMC431285 AMC431285  $155.001f

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page lof 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3365648
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3463713
Date of Transaction: 08/12/2015

CUSTOMER:
FTF TECH
33466 CALLE MIRAMAR
SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO,CA 92675 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 . 00 - nla - 155 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC431285/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/12/2015

NAME: FTF TECH
33466 CALLE MIRAMAR
SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO CA 92675 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX3741 AUTH CODE: 154394
NAME ON FTF TECHCARD:
EXPIRES: 03/2018

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of' the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen mode=UPDATE 8/17/2015



n SK~0.9
In) 20 1 11 UNITED STATF.S

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOF 4 3 1 SBS-+-
ALTRFAU OF T.AND MANAGF.MENT

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Re,mucr Name:

Mailing Address: 7,-3 7 5 ' /4 /6 '

(-ity, >;rate, Lip: SS.A,5/ 2.' c /~ /17/6' -5- Sc' /45

U Check here if this is a chqutic of address.
FOR CO! 3 ilk  HKCC}HI}WH-% 1.:NK

No. of claims/sues /
r 5155 parclaimsitc
Total due BLM S O S / SS 'S 6'

1 Thc maintenanccfcc may bc paidby cash. check- money order. Bureau of l and Management CHI.M) Declining
Deposit .Acc©unt. of aedit card (VISA. American Express. Discover. or Mas:cri-ard). Payments must bc rcmitted
lo Lhe BLM State Office :,here vour claim or sitc ic recorded and received on or befnre September 1. If the
payincnt is mailed, [hc cm·clopc must be pc)Slmiliked by a bona fide deliven,. strvice on or before September I
and received Qt thc propcr BLM Statc Omce within 15 calendar days alter the due date. Payinentz may 31&0 be
madc by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with rhcir addresses and phone
:iumbers (Jit bc found ar htlp:6'www. blm.8ov,

2. ibc maintenance fcc for thc following claimisysite(s) applies to the assessment year L ~ j «suy - Se, / ./' '«

CL,IM/SrrE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.
33.103349 *

-----
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l.se n scparatc shect for additional claim.'site names. serial numbers. and claimant namcs and addresses.
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Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3355011
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3452945
Date of Transaction: 07/31/2015

CUSTOMER:
NIKKI MOSER
701 23RD AVE N
SOUTH SAINT PAUL,MN 55075-1322 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- MAINT FEE

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.
ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED PYMNT (1) - n/a - 155.00

2016CASES: AMC431287/$155.00

TOTAL: $155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 155.00 POSTMARKED: 07/27/2015

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 07/30/2015
CHECK NO: 4025

NAME: MOSER, ANTHONY D
701 23RD AVE N
SOUTH SAINT PAUL MN 55075-1322 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

r z :J -7- -=
E 1 11,1 3 1 07,36 _ , i

A /1 - ·- L JBy: A,-11!~4 v u~~_~

7/31/2015



Run Date: 09/08/15 Run Time: 09:20 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3380894 Printed For Lead File # AMC431285
Agency Tracking ID: 1440948471

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 6

Paid On: 08/30/2015 Total Amount Paid: $930.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
EMERALD RIVER AMC425590 AMC425589 _~_ $155.00
KING SOLOMON EAST AMC425599 AMC425597  $155.00
KING SOLOMON WEST AMC425600 AMC425597 1 $155.00
PAYDAY #3 AMC426112 AMC426104 , $155.00

."*"*M~"Id4~,~44**W»M-N,Mv<.

GOLDEN SUNRISE#1 AMC430190 AMC430190 $155.00
COMPASS GOLD MINE AMC431286 AMC431285 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Fage i or 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3380894
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3479181
Date of Transaction: 08/30/2015

CUSTOMER:

CASEY WERTZ
1490 RALSTON AVE
DEFIANCE,OH 43512 US

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1.00 - n/a - 930.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC426112/$930.00

TOTAL: $930.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 930.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/30/2015

NAME: CASEY WERTZ
1490 RALSTON AVE
DEFIANCE OH 43512 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1232 AUTH CODE: 000659

NAME ON CASEY WERTZCARD:
EXPIRES: 04/2016

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

rhis receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search'?screen_mode=UPDATE 9/8/2015



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/9/2019

111111111 lili l l'I ll l illi 1111111111111 lili
Box Number= AZ15027

Claim Begin-End: AMC431285-AMC431287

5 Miscellaneous

Ill'llill'llillili lilli 111111111'll AZ15027-3 AMC431069-AMC431684



MC' Mass Action Code Page l of l

Mass Add/Delete/Update Action Data

Starting Serial Number Ending Serial Number
431285 431287

Action Data:
Action Code: 669 1 kitil'M.M,: 1

Action 484Action Remark: Amounts: $ $

Action Date: 10/02/2015
Receipt Nr:

Illip)lirl"/9.1 "Il'llimmr '· I M..PFT!,2,~=REI

[AMC4312851 -0- 669 -
[AMC4312861 -0- 669 -
[AMC4312871 -0- 669 -

Total Amount Processed : $0.00

Update Action Data:
Action Code: - -rm mik

Action Remark:
Action Date:

Receipt Ni-:

http://ilmnirmOap 1 51 :9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_5 10/ltpactlts?@webid=j585cKv... 10/2/20 1 5



0 .5.* 1. DInKRTMENT OF LAND T--NSFER INFORMATION
PROTECTING AMERICA'S RESOURCES

STEVEN L. CYROS
SUPERVISORY FIELD AGENT

942 CALLE AMANECER
BLDG. B / MS 548

SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92673
TEL (949) 366-944
FAX (949) 366-9945

SCYROS(~DLTI.US.COM

WWW.LANDTRANSFER.US.COM

April 14, 2015

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One Central Avenue
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

RE: Location Notice/Filing for Mining Claim and payment for a new Mining Claims

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed, please find my check payable to Department of the Interior/BLM for payment
in the amount of $636.00 for the processing of the following three (3) location notice/new
mining claims, as well as the signed location notice and a copy of the respective location
maps.

Should you need any additional information, please do not hesitate to call on me.

Warmest Regards,

Laurel Herzog
949.361.6618 .-I- =

3 G

BL.M A Z STAT 
OFFI,

1 Tl Zt-

-- *I'l'

3< -

RECEIV> crl
50 rn r.1-1- 3>N
9 5
-4

> 0 0-0 Ill



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/9/2019

1 Ill li~ Ill li~i I ~i li I Il Illi ~I I li li lili
Box Number= AZ15027

Claim Begin-End: AMC431285-AMC431287

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

1 Illilll Ill'lllilililll Illill 11 Illi AZ15027-3 AMC431069-AMC431684



WIJING CLAIM STATUS REF=RT
Data Entered: 29 /~6! 7~ / 5 MTP Checked By: © 1 ~77~/ rGEO Checked By: 0 11 0,1 fs-

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC AMC It 9 j 51 9-7
NUMBER Of CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Location Fee @ $37 = 3 /~/~~

PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = $
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $ 155 = $ 40;
MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $
TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL $

TOTAL ACREAGE: Per Claim Other Fees $
(Placer OnhA

Other Fees $
NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL $ 0-56-
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: over-the-Counter [ ] Mail I H~ TIMELY FILED: Yes [ 14~ No [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION : T '7 ~\) R j K FL) SEC 253 5(>
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ 1 FORESTSERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No[ ]
WILDERNESSAREA [ 1

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER [ ]
SRHA\ 1 Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes \ 1 No [ j

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

COMMENTS/STATUS: vOID I ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ 1 WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

AMC43 
285

OTHER [ ]

[ 1 Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION********************
DATE i 0 /7 ~ 1 5- INITIALS 26



RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the APACHE CREVICE MINE lode mining claim has
been located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation
whose current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.
This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly
direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.
This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"
x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 25,

AMC43 
285

Township 7N, Range 18W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona and this claim
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); NE
1/4 of NE 1/4, NW 1/4 of NE 1/4, SW 1/4 of NE 1/4 and SE 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 25,
T7N, R18W Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is
200 Feet South and 0 Feet W of SE corner of NE 1/4 of NE 1/4, Section 25, T7N, R18W.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 24th day of January, 2015.
Locator of this lode mining claim is:

DEPARTIV~T OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. PHOE:

C==3

BLM AZ

Steven L. Cyros, President
Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. ~ 2 rcycn 7,2 rn

> :_1230
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MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim; APACHE CREVICE
2) Type if Claim, LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 25, Township 7N, Range 18W, Gila-Salt River Meridian,

La Paz County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Posts.

Lode Mining Claim, APACHE CREVICE, Bouse, AZ
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the COMPASS GOLD MINE lode mining claim has been
located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation whose
current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is East and West and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.
This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in an Easterly
direction to the East end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.
This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"

AMC43x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 25, r..'

COTownship 7N, Range 18W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona and this claim C-
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); NE
1/4 of NE 1/4 and NW 1/4 of NE 1/4 of Section 25, T7N, R18W Gila-Salt River Meridian, La
Paz County, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NE corner of this claim is
310 Feet South and 0 Feet W of NE corner of Section 25, T7N, R18W.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 24th day of January, 2015.

Locator of this lode mining claim is:
-0 '*...

DEPARTM NT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. I =

BL.11 A0 L.'

~71 ~--1 -0 :..1 33-i-
Steven L. Cyros, President C/),..1

Authorized Officer for DEPARTMENT OF LAND TRANSFER INFORMATION, INC. > v' 4  -3
E  r-n i.f:
54 00
05 7-7
Z -rl
> 0 CD

0 Fl



MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim, COMPASS GOLD
2) Type if Claim, LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 25, Township 7N, Range 18W, Gila-Salt River Meridian,

La Paz County, Arizona
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows 4" X 4" Posts

Lode Mining Claim, COMPASS GOLD, Bouse, AZ
114 10000° W 114 08333° W WGS84 114 06667° W
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(Mail recording to;)
Department of Land
Transfer Information, Inc.
942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B
San Clemente, CA 92673

FOR RECORDER'S USE

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the LA POSA TURQUOISE MINE lode mining claim has
been located by Department of Land Transfer Information, Inc., a Wyoming Corporation
whose current mailing address is 942 Calle Amanecer, Suite B, San Clemente, CA 92673.
The general course of this claim is North and South and it is situated in the Gila-Salt River
Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.
This claim is 600 feet in length and 1,500 feet in width. This claim runs from the location
monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1,200 feet in a Northerly
direction to the North end line and approximately 300 feet in a Southerly direction to the
South end line.
This claim is marked by four (4) monuments, one at each corner of the claim. Additionally,
there are two (2) end-line markers on each side of the center of the claim. All markers are 4"

AM
C4312811

x 4" wooden posts that are buried 1.5' in the ground and protrude 4.5' above the ground
embossed with the name of the claim and its location in relation to the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 36,
Township 7N, Range 18W, Gila-Salt River Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona and this claim
encompasses portions of the following quarter section (s), Township (s) and Range (s); E
1/2 of SE 1/4 of SE 1/4 and NE 1/4 of SE 1/4 of Section 36, T7N, R18W Gila-Salt River
Meridian, La Paz County, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SE corner of this claim is
SE corner of Section 36, T7N, R18W.
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 24th day of January, 2015.
Locator of this lode mining claim is: -0 -
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MINING CLAIM MAP
1) Name of Claim, LA POSA TURQUOISE
2) Type if Claim, LODE
3) Location Monument is located in Section 36, Township 7N, Range 18W, Gila-Salt River Meridian,

La Paz County, Arizona.
4) The types of corner and location monuments used are as follows: 4" X 4" Posts.

Lode Mining Claim, LA POSA TURQUOISE, Bouse, AZ
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TOWNSHIP 7 NORTH RANGE 18 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN. ARIZONA

r AM C <fbi 185 - 87- STATUS Of PUB-IC DOMAN
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10/2(2015 ~i~ARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - MTP AMC4~~ 87 Fixed!

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

MTP AMC431285 - 87 Fixed!
1 message

Christina <Christina@dlti.us.com> Fri, Oct 2, 2015 at 12:41 PM
Reply-To: Christina@dlti.us.com
To: paulinebrown@blm.gov
Cc: Tina Bush <TBush@mrewholesalers.com>

Hello Pauline,

Thank you for contacting us today and letting us know the situation with the maps. Attached is the MTP for the
area where the mining claims are. Hopefully this will better clear things up and all will be fixed.

I appreciate you taking the time to let us know, and also the convenience of us emailing you back the fixed
maps !

Please contact us if you need anything further, othenivise have a great day and take care!

Sivuogrelld,

Christivia Lowe

The Department of Land Trans fer Information

942 Calle Amancer Bldg. A

San Clemente, CA 92673

Christina@DLTI.us.com

P (949)361-6618

F (949)366-9945

www. landtransfer. us.com

Twitter: @MiningClaimDLTI

Facebook: www.facebook.com/DLTI.inc

Instagram: @miningclaimsdlti

Pinterest: LandTransfer

https://mail .google.com/mail/u/0/?ui = 2&ik=d50eBe88cd&view= pt&search= inbox&th= 15028136e2508d8&siml= 15028136e2509d8 1/2



10/2/2015 TMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - MTP AMC431111'irF7 Fixed!

~ MTP, Arizona, T7N RlaW s ns 25 and 36.pdf
476K

https:#mail .google .com/mail/u/0/?ui= 2&ik=d50eBe88cd&view=pt&search=inbox&th= 1502a136e2508d8&siml= 1502a136e2508d8 82



TOWNSHIP 7 NORTH RANGE 18 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
PAZ COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
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RUN TIME: 08:15 AM RUN DATE: 04/27/2015
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 007ON 018OW 025, 14 007ON 018OW 036, 14 007ON 018OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Page 1 Last revised· 4/2/2010

TOWNSHIP 07 NORTH RANGE 18 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Numberor

SUBDIVISION Acres ~ Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs SE 1 /4 Lots Other Description ~NEl M NW 1 /4 SW 1 /4

NE NW SWI SEE NE I '.W~ SW ~ SE NE ~NW ~ SWI SE I NE |NWISWI SE For orders affecUnidisgosal or use of unidentified ds with.drawn fo. assification, mmerals. water and/or other Fublic purooses and Indan treaties. reff :to Indexto Miscellanecus Documents

MS 2170, 183642PATENT / ME 45595 7/31/1907 MC 257: 7N t 7W

ALL SECS 2.16.32.36: STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS 6/20/1910 TITLE TO STATE TO FIX ON APPROVAL OF SURVEY: SUBJECT TO PRIOR
RIGHTS:

MS 2561: 101.1 71 PATENT /ME 248641 2/19/1912 7N 17W

VS 3157 144.627PATENT / ME 56799 219·1917 7N 17*,

ALL SECS 2.16.32.36 STATE GRANT ACT OF CONGRESS 1/25/1927 EXTENDS ACT OF 6/20/1910 TO MINERAL LANDS· SUBJECT TO PRIOF
RIGHTS:

32 ALL: 640.00 WAIVER / SX PHX-07784 6/13/1941 25 11 E:

36 ALL 640.00 WAIVER / SX PHX-078110 12 19'1941 9N 'OW

16 ALL: 640.00WAIVER / SX PHX-077472 6/1/1942 SS 16E

2 ALL: 640.OOWAIVER / SX PHX-078474 8/25/1942 85 16E

21 ALL: 0 CL / CONTAMINATED AREA 6,22/1959 7N 13'.4.

19XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-Z
20 

ALL;

30XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-4

31XXXXX X X X X X X X 1-4 2212.00.EASE/OG A-129 8/19/1966 EFF 9/1/1966; TERM 9/3/1968: SUBJTOAPLN 9/16/1968,
32 

ALL. 640.0:LEASE / O A-131 8/91966 EFF 9 1/1966 -ERM 9/3 1968 SJBJ TO APLN 9·16/1968

4 XX XXXXXXXXXX 1-4

5 XX XXXXXXXXXX 1-4

6 XX X X X X X X X 1-7 2442.04LEASE / OG A-132 8/19/1966 EFF 9,1,1966·TERM 9.'3,1968: SUBJ TOAPLA 9 16/1963

7 XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-4

8 ALL:

17 ALL:

18XXXXX X X X X X X X 1-4 2320.84!.EASE / OG A-133 8/19/1966 EFF 9/1/1966, TERM 9/3/1968. SUBJ TO APLN 9/16/1968.

26 ALL:
27 

ALL.
33 

ALL:
34 

ALL: 2560.00LEASE / OG A-135 8/19/1966 EFF 9/1/1966: TERM 9/3/1968: SUBJ TO APLN 9/16/1968,

14 ALL

15 | ALL



Dage 2 Last revised. 4/2/2010

TOWNSHIP 07 NORTH RANGE 18 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION Acres ~ Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs NE 1/4 NW 1 /4 SW 1 /4  SE 1 /4 Lots | Other Description ~

NE NW SWISE NEI N|SWISE ~NW ~SW | SE I NE INW I SW ~ SE For orders affecs-j discosal c· use of unidentified lands withdrawn for c assifiction. minerals. water anc/or other cub! c ourooses and Indian treaties, refer to Index to Miscellaneous Documens

22 L

23 4.L, 2560 COLEASE / OG A-136 8·22,1966 EFF 9 1,·1966 TERF 9/3/1968:SUBJTOAPLN 9/16/1968.

16 ALL:

26 ALL·

29 ALL: 1920 90.EASE; O A-'3z 9/21/1966 F 10/1/1966. TERM 10/1/1968 SUBJTOAPLN 10/21/1968:

1 ALL,

2
3 

| ALL
4 

| ALL

5
6 

ALL:
1 

41-

7 
ALL.

8 -LL
9 

ALL:

10 ALL;

L
12 

ALL:

13 ALL:

14
15 

ALL,
16 

ALL,
17 

ALL
18 

ALL,

19

20

21 ALL;

22

23
24 

ALL
27 | 

ALL.



Page 3 Last revised 4/2/2010

TOWNSHIP 07 NORTH RANGE 18 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION ~ Acres , Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECb NElM NW 1 /4 ~ SW 1 /4 ~ SE 1 /4 | Lots ~ Other Description ~

NE NW SWI SE NE INW |SW | SE | r:E |NW |SWI SE I NE INW | SW SE |For orders affectin] disoosal or use of unidentified lasds wkhdrawn fore assification minera!s. water. and/or omer cubic oumoses and ind an treaties re'Er to 'ncex to Miscell'aneous Documents

28 ALL.
29 

ALL
30 

ALL;
31 

ALL.

32 ALL.
33 

ALL,

34 ALL: 1N 13W O PROPOSED CL FOR MULTIPLE USE A-1099 7/21/1967 SEGREGATES THE PUBLIC LANDS FROM APPROPRIATION UNDER
MANAGEMENT AGRICULTURAL LAND LAWS PS SX: PUB IN FR 7/27/1967: O CL 10/17/1967.

DUS INFR 10,23/1967, CLTERM 10i7/1981.
25 

ALL;

26 ALL:
35 

ALL:

36 ALL lN 10W; O PROPOSED CL FOR MULTIPLE USE A-1101 7/21/1967 SEGREGATES THE PUBLIC LANDS FROM APPROPRIATION UNDER
MANAGEMENT AGRICULTURAL LAND LAWS. PS. SX: PUB IN FR 7/27/1967: O C!  10/17/1967

PUB IN FR 10/23/1967 SEG TO TERM 10/7/1981
21 

ALL: 640.COLEASE: O A-,801 2,15/1968 EFF 3  1/1968- TERM 3/3/1969. SUBJ TO APLN Y 17/1969.

17 ALL:

18XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-4

19XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-4
20 

ALL; 2323.BOLEASE / OG A-13715 3/23/1981 EFF 4/1/1981:TERM 4/1/1983 OG SIM JUL 1983

1 XX X X X X X 1-5 SWLESS MS 3157.

2 XX XXXXXXXXXX

3 XX XXXXXXXXXX 1-4

4 XX X X X X X X X X X X 1-4 2571.52:EASE,OG A-13716 3/23/1981 EFF 41/1981: TERM 4/1/1983: OG SIM SEP 1983.

29

30XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-4

31XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-4
41332 L. 2329.36.EASE 3 23198, EFF 4 : 1981:TERM Z 'i'.983.06 S:MSJ_ _-j.

5 XX XXXXXXXXXX 1-4

6 XX X X XXXXX 1-7

7 XXXXX X X XXXXX 1-4 ~



Page 4 Last revised, 4/2/2010

TOWNSHIP 07 NORTH RANGE 18 WEST OF THE GILA & SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
Serial Number or

SUBDIVISION | Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NW 1 /4 | SW 1 /4 ~ SE 1 /4 | Lots Other Description |NE 1/4

NE NW SW NE NW ~ SE I 'LE ~NK ~ SW | SE INE ~NW |SW SE | :c orders affectin J d,soosa. or use of unioer'fed lar:swithcrawn. for cassifcation. m'nerals. water, and/orotheroublicpurposes. and Incantreaties refer to Indextc M,scellaneous Documents

8 A' 2318.56 LEASE, OG A-13722 323'1981 c 41'198' TERV 41/1983 OG SIM JUL '983

13 XXX XXX X x 1-6

14 ALL:

15 ALL.
16 

ALL: 2439 06LEASE / OG A-13714 3/30/1981 EFF 4/1/1981 TERM 4/1/1983. OG SIM SEP 1983
9 

ALL:

10 ALL

11 ALL:

12 XXXXXXXXXXX X X 1-3 2519 84LEASE / OG A-13717 3/30/1981 EFF 4/1/1981 TERM 4/1/1983: OG SIM SEP 1983

33 ALL.
34 

ALL
35 

ALL:

36 X X XXXXXXXX X X 1 -4 2570.98 LEASE i OG A-13718 3,30·1981 EFF 4,1/1981, TERM 4/1/1983. OG SIM SEP 1983

25 X X XXXXXXXX X X 1-4
26 

ALL;

27 ALL

28 ALL 2569.OOLEASE, OG A-13720 3/30/1981 EFF 4/1/1981: TERM 4/1/1983. OG SIM SEP 1983
21 

ALL:

22 4

23 ALL:

24 X X XXXXXXXX X X 1-4 256071:EAS A-1372' 330/1981 E-- 4,1,1981 -ERV 4,1/1983 OG S;M SEP 1983



Extremely Urgent This envelope is for use with the following services: UPS Next Day Air®

irK UPS 2nd Day Air'
UPS Worldwide Express'
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Visit ups.com® or call 1-800-PICK-UPS® (1-800-742-5877) rk- ; LS *A + M Apply shipping documents on this side.
to schedule a pickup or find a drop off location near you. ,4

STEVEN CYROS
Domestic Shipments (949) 366-9484 - LTR 1 OF 1

FTF TECHNOLOGIES, INC Do not use this envelope for:
· To qualify for the Letter rate, UPS Express Envelopes may only contain 942 CALLE AMANECER, SUITE B

SAN CLEMENTE CA 92673-6220correspondence, urgent documents, and/or electronic media, and must UPS Ground i
weigh 8 oz. or less. UPS Express Envelopes containing items other than UPS Standardthose listed or weighing more than 8 oz. will be billed by weight. SHIP TO:

ARIZONA STATE OFFICE UPS 3 Day Selects
International Shipments (602) 417-9200 UPS Worldwide Expeditedt
· The UPS Express Envelope may be used only for documents of no commercial BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

value. Certain countries consider electronic media as documents. Visit SUITE 800
ups.com/importexport to verify if your shipment is classified as a document. ONE CENTRAL AVENUE

PHOENIX AZ 85004-4427
· To qualify for the Letter rate, the UPS Express Envelope must weigh 8 oz. or less.

UPS Express Envelopes weighing more than 8 oz. will be billed by weight.

Note: Express Envelopes are not recommended for shipments of electronic media : - %.' ....*.-I.„

containing sensitive personal information or breakable items. Do not send cash %**5 AZ 850 9-10or cash equivalent.
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Internalmnal Shipping Notice - Carriage hereunder may be subject to,he rules relating to liability and other terms and/or conditions established by the Convention for the Unificalion of Certain Rules Relating to International Carriage by Air (the 'Warsaw Convenlion") and/or the Convention on the t
Contract for the International Carriage of Goods by Road (the =CM R Convention'). These commodities. lechnology or softwarewere exported from the U.5 in accordance with the Export Adminisrration Regulatiom. Diverm contrary to U 5. law prohibited.

010195101 1/10 IP United Parcel Service, Louisville, KY
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